
Processing That Request 
Corporate Data Sheet 

BNC Mortgage LLC 
Corporate Data Sheet as of 09/15/2008 

Organizational & Incorporation Information 

Company Code 

Controller Code 

53730 

Company Type 

Status 

Limited Liability Company 

ACTIVE 
Net Interest 

Where Incorporated 

When Incorporated 

Incorporation Number 

Operational Responsibility 

Management Contact 

Secretarial Responsibility 

Law Responsibility 

Country Stewardship 

SIC Code 

25.0000% 

Delaware 

03/01/2007 

Nature Of Business 

Short Name 

Mortgage Company is owned by LBB. 

BNC Mortgage LLC 

Address 

Type 

Executive 

MAILING 

Address 

745 Seventh Ave. 
New York,NY 
United States,100196801 

Av. Paseo De La Reforma 265 
Piso 12, Col Cuahtemoc 
06500 Mexico City, D.F. 
MEX, 

120 Albany Street 
New Brunswick NJ 08901 

Effective Date 

08/26/2002 

09/29/2004 

09/29/2004 

09/29/2004 
REGISTERED c/o Corporation Service Company 08/26/2002 

2711 Centerville Rd., Ste. 400 
Wilmington,Delaware 
19808 

Financial Information 

Send 1 Print 

LBEX-LL 027795 



Federal Tax ID 

13-4134566 

Annual Meeting Information 

Annual Meeting 

Notice Required 

AGM Quorum 

Board Information 

Types 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Directors 

Title Name 

DIRECTOR Steven Korell 

Officers 

Title 

Authorized Signatory-Banking 

Authorized Signatory-Banking 

Chief Executive Officer 

Vice President 

Vice President 

Vice President 

Vice President 

Executive Vice President 

Executive Vice President 

Executive Vice President 

Senior Vice President 

Senior Vice President 

Senior Vice President 

Senior Vice President 

Senior Vice President 

Senior Vice President 

Senior Vice President 

V.A.T. 

[none] 

Fiscal Year End 

12/31 

Authorized Quorum 

Elected Citizenship 

07/28/2008 

Name 

Janet Birney 

Aida Sarmast 

Steven F. Skolnik 

Justin Balser 

Andre A. Gelinas 

Steven Korell 

Aida Sarmast 

Terry L. Gentry 

John M. Skoba 

Erie T. Whittemore 

Karen Cornell 

Paul F. Darrah 

Linda M. DeNicola 

Scott E. Drosdick 

Robert J. Leist 

Mark J. Marcucci 

Yvonne L. Stich 

Minimum Maximum 

Residence Employee 

Yes 

Elected 

09/10/2007 

09/10/2007 

03/01/2007 

09/10/2007 

06/25/2008 

06/25/2008 

09/10/2007 

09/10/2007 

09/10/2007 

09/10/2007 

10/11/2005 

03/01/2007 

04/05/2006 

09/10/2007 

09/10/2007 

03/01/2007 

06/25/2008 

LBEX-LL 027796 



Assistant Secretary 

Assistant Secretary 

Assistant Secretary 

Treasurer 

Assistant Treasurer 

Assistant Treasurer 

Assistant Treasurer 

Assistant Treasurer 

Contacts 

Committees 

Committee 

Names 

Types/Name 

Capital Information 

Note 

Stock Class 

Authorized 

Issued 

Outstanding 

Treasury Shares 

Effective Date 

Par value 

Votes Per Share 

Currency 

Owners Of This Company 

Owner 

BNC Holdings, Inc. 

Maribel Delgado 

Andre A. Gelinas 

Aida Sarmast 

Michael Ferraro 

Dianna L. Cohoon 

Robert J. Leist 

Barry J. O'Brien 

John M. Skoba 

Position Name 

Jurisdiction 

Ofo Held 

100 

COMMON STOCK 

1,000.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

[none] 

01/01/1753 

0.0100 

Relationship 

Subsidiary 

04/22/2004 

06/25/2008 

09/10/2007 

09/10/2007 

09/10/2007 

09/10/2007 

09/10/2007 

09/10/2007 

Started 

From To 

Effective Date 

01/01/1753 

LBEX-LL 027797 



Subsidiaries of this Company 

Company 

Qualifications 

Jurisdiction 

Alaska 

Arizona 

California 

Colorado 

Connecticut 

Delaware 

District of Columbia 

Florida 

Georgia 

Hawaii 

Idaho 

Illinois 

Indiana 

Iowa 

Kansas 

Kentucky 

Louisiana 

Maine 

Maryland 

Massachusetts 

Michigan 

Minnesota 

Mississippi 

Missouri 

Montana 

Nebraska 

Nevada 

New Hampshire 

New Jersey 

New Mexico 

New York 

North Carolina 

North Dakota 

Ohio 

Oklahoma 

Oregon 

Pennsylvania 

Ofo Held Effective Date 

Registered Agent 

The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, In 

Qualified Date 

03/25/1998 

05/01/1998 

03/11/1998 

02/25/1998 

03/20/1998 

07/24/2000 

04/24/1998 

04/07/1998 

03/20/1998 

04/20/1998 

03/24/1998 

05/07/1998 

03/20/1998 

09/23/1998 

03/27/1998 

03/03/1998 

05/13/1998 

05/15/1998 

03/26/1998 

04/29/1998 

04/28/1998 

05/20/1998 

08/07/2001 

03/23/1998 

05/18/1998 

05/01/1998 

08/17/1998 

03/23/1998 

03/21/1997 

05/27/1998 

09/04/1998 

03/23/1998 

04/22/1998 

03/20/1998 

04/23/1998 

03/24/1998 

03/28/1998 

LBEX-LL 027798 



Rhode Island 

South Carolina 

South Dakota 

Tennessee 

Texas 

Utah 

Vermont 

Virginia 

Washington 

Wisconsin 

Wyoming 

Additional Notes for this Company 

Note Type Note 

Additional 01/01/2006- Finance America merged into BNC Mortgage 
Company 
Information 

Additional BNC Mortgage, Inc. converted to BNC Mortgage LLC 
Company 
Information 

05/21/1998 

03/24/1998 

03/31/1998 

12/04/1998 

05/22/1998 

04/24/1998 

10/02/1998 

09/29/1998 

03/24/1998 

03/24/1998 

03/23/1998 

Effective 
Date 

01/01/2006 

03/01/2007 

LBEX-LL 027799 


