

Processing That Request

Corporate Data Sheet

Send | Print

BNC Mortgage LLC
Corporate Data Sheet as of 09/15/2008

Organizational & Incorporation Information

Company Code	53730
Controller Code	
Company Type	Limited Liability Company
Status	ACTIVE
Net Interest	25.0000%
Where Incorporated	Delaware
When Incorporated	03/01/2007
Incorporation Number	
Operational Responsibility	
Management Contact	
Secretarial Responsibility	
Law Responsibility	
Country Stewardship	
SIC Code	
Nature Of Business	Mortgage Company is owned by LBB.
Short Name	BNC Mortgage LLC

Address

Type	Address	Effective Date
Executive	745 Seventh Ave. New York,NY United States,100196801	08/26/2002
MAILING	Av. Paseo De La Reforma 265 Piso 12, Col Cuahatemoc 06500 Mexico City, D.F. MEX,	09/29/2004
	120 Albany Street New Brunswick NJ 08901	09/29/2004
	,	09/29/2004
REGISTERED	c/o Corporation Service Company 2711 Centerville Rd., Ste. 400 Wilmington,Delaware 19808	08/26/2002

Financial Information

LBEX-LL 027795

Federal Tax ID
13-4134566

V.A.T.
[none]

Fiscal Year End
12/31

Annual Meeting Information

Annual Meeting

Notice Required

AGM Quorum

Board Information

Types	Authorized	Quorum	Minimum	Maximum
BOARD OF DIRECTORS				

Directors

Title	Name	Elected	Citizenship	Residence	Employee
DIRECTOR	Steven Korell	07/28/2008			Yes

Officers

Title	Name	Elected
Authorized Signatory-Banking	Janet Birney	09/10/2007
Authorized Signatory-Banking	Aida Sarmast	09/10/2007
Chief Executive Officer	Steven F. Skolnik	03/01/2007
Vice President	Justin Balser	09/10/2007
Vice President	Andre A. Gelinias	06/25/2008
Vice President	Steven Korell	06/25/2008
Vice President	Aida Sarmast	09/10/2007
Executive Vice President	Terry L. Gentry	09/10/2007
Executive Vice President	John M. Skoba	09/10/2007
Executive Vice President	Erle T. Whittemore	09/10/2007
Senior Vice President	Karen Cornell	10/11/2005
Senior Vice President	Paul F. Darrah	03/01/2007
Senior Vice President	Linda M. DeNicola	04/05/2006
Senior Vice President	Scott E. Drosdick	09/10/2007
Senior Vice President	Robert J. Leist	09/10/2007
Senior Vice President	Mark J. Marcucci	03/01/2007
Senior Vice President	Yvonne L. Stich	06/25/2008

Assistant Secretary	Maribel Delgado	04/22/2004
Assistant Secretary	Andre A. Gelinas	06/25/2008
Assistant Secretary	Aida Sarmast	09/10/2007
Treasurer	Michael Ferraro	09/10/2007
Assistant Treasurer	Dianna L. Cohoon	09/10/2007
Assistant Treasurer	Robert J. Leist	09/10/2007
Assistant Treasurer	Barry J. O'Brien	09/10/2007
Assistant Treasurer	John M. Skoba	09/10/2007

Contacts

Committees

Committee	Position	Name	Started
-----------	----------	------	---------

Names

Types/Name	Jurisdiction	From	To
------------	--------------	------	----

Capital Information

Note	
Stock Class	COMMON STOCK
Authorized	1,000.0000
Issued	0.0000
Outstanding	0.0000
Treasury Shares	[none]
Effective Date	01/01/1753
Par value	0.0100
Votes Per Share	
Currency	

Owners Of This Company

Owner	% Held	Relationship	Effective Date
BNC Holdings, Inc.	100	Subsidiary	01/01/1753

Subsidiaries of this Company

Company	% Held	Effective Date
----------------	---------------	-----------------------

Qualifications

Jurisdiction	Registered Agent	Qualified Date
Alaska		03/25/1998
Arizona		05/01/1998
California		03/11/1998
Colorado		02/25/1998
Connecticut		03/20/1998
Delaware	The Prentice-Hall Corporation System, In	07/24/2000
District of Columbia		04/24/1998
Florida		04/07/1998
Georgia		03/20/1998
Hawaii		04/20/1998
Idaho		03/24/1998
Illinois		05/07/1998
Indiana		03/20/1998
Iowa		09/23/1998
Kansas		03/27/1998
Kentucky		03/03/1998
Louisiana		05/13/1998
Maine		05/15/1998
Maryland		03/26/1998
Massachusetts		04/29/1998
Michigan		04/28/1998
Minnesota		05/20/1998
Mississippi		08/07/2001
Missouri		03/23/1998
Montana		05/18/1998
Nebraska		05/01/1998
Nevada		08/17/1998
New Hampshire		03/23/1998
New Jersey		03/21/1997
New Mexico		05/27/1998
New York		09/04/1998
North Carolina		03/23/1998
North Dakota		04/22/1998
Ohio		03/20/1998
Oklahoma		04/23/1998
Oregon		03/24/1998
Pennsylvania		03/28/1998

Rhode Island	05/21/1998
South Carolina	03/24/1998
South Dakota	03/31/1998
Tennessee	12/04/1998
Texas	05/22/1998
Utah	04/24/1998
Vermont	10/02/1998
Virginia	09/29/1998
Washington	03/24/1998
Wisconsin	03/24/1998
Wyoming	03/23/1998

Additional Notes for this Company

Note Type	Note	Effective Date
Additional Company Information	01/01/2006 - Finance America merged into BNC Mortgage	01/01/2006
Additional Company Information	BNC Mortgage, Inc. converted to BNC Mortgage LLC	03/01/2007